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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:15.087 Test session 61 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:15.190 0.103 0.103 Test session 52 MAHINDRA RACING94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:15.198 0.111 0.008 Test session 53 GEOX DRAGON7 CHENico MÜLLER

1:15.293 0.206 0.095 Test session 54 DS TECHEETAH13 PRTAntonio Felix DA COSTA

1:15.306 0.219 0.013 Test session 65 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:15.328 0.241 0.022 Test session 56 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:15.359 0.272 0.031 Test session 57 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:15.377 0.290 0.018 Test session 38 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:15.444 0.357 0.067 Test session 39 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:15.454 0.367 0.010 Test session 610 MAHINDRA RACING64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:15.480 0.393 0.026 Test session 511 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Eric VERGNE

1:15.504 0.417 0.024 Test session 512 Venturi Racing19 BRAFelipe MASSA

1:15.570 0.483 0.066 Test session 213 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:15.592 0.505 0.022 Test session 314 GEOX DRAGON6 NZLBrendon HARTLEY

1:15.624 0.537 0.032 Test session 415 Panasonic Jaguar Racing51 GBRJames CALADO

1:15.673 0.586 0.049 Test session 516 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

1:15.675 0.588 0.002 Test session 517 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:15.684 0.597 0.009 Test session 518 Venturi Racing48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:15.699 0.612 0.015 Test session 619 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:15.736 0.649 0.037 Test session 520 Mercedes Benz EQ Formula E Team5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:15.916 0.829 0.180 Test session 521 Mercedes Benz EQ Formula E Team17 NLDNick DE VRIES

1:16.053 0.966 0.137 Test session 622 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team18 CHENeel JANI

1:16.568 1.481 0.515 Test session 623 NIO 333 Formula E Team3 GBROliver TURVEY

1:17.047 1.960 0.479 Test session 524 NIO 333 Formula E Team33 CHN MA Qing Hua
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